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Rates Authorized by   Board of Directors  

 STANDARD RATE SCHEDULE:  GENERAL SERVICE 
______________________________________________________________ 
 

AVAILABILITY: 

 This rate is available to all Members of the cooperative for all uses, subject to its 
established rules and regulations of the Cooperative.  Service under this schedule is limited 
to Members whose load requirements do not exceed 50 kVA of transformer capacity. 
Unmetered outdoor lighting service shall be provided under the applicable outdoor lighting 
service schedule. 
 

TYPE OF SERVICE: 

 Single-phase or three-phase, 60 cycles, at available secondary voltage. 
 

MONTHLY RATE: 

Summer (May 1 through September 30) 
 Service Availability Charge: $32.50 per month for single-phase 200 Amp or less 

service 
  $42.50 per month for single-phase over 200 Amp 

service 
  $57.50 per month for three-phase service 
  Plus 

 Energy Charge: 

 All kWh $0.08474 per kWh 
  
Winter:  (October 1 through April 30) 
 Service Availability Charge: $32.50 per month for single-phase 200 Amp or less 

service 
  $42.50 per month for single-phase over 200 Amp 

service 
  $57.50 per month for three-phase service 
  Plus 
 Energy Charge: 
  All kWh $0.07974 per kWh    (Continued) 
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 STANDARD RATE SCHEDULE:  GENERAL SERVICE 
______________________________________________________________ 
  

MINIMUM CHARGE: 

 The minimum monthly charge under the above rate shall be the applicable Service 
Availability Charge. 
 

BILLING ADJUSTMENTS: 

 Reference Sheet No. 2. 
 

TERMS OF PAYMENT: 

 In accordance with the established rules and regulations of the Cooperative 
  


